
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO 2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - AUGUST 31, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

21ST ANNUAL MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAK 2008 MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT STEEL CITY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 T. Ferry  141:00.0601

7 J. Stewart  131:00.8102

26 M. Byrne  71:00.9453

60 B. Hepler  131:01.0124

42 P. Carpenter  91:01.7665

40 J. Hill  31:01.9156

29 A. Short  31:02.2117

361 C. Facciotti  101:02.2408

41 M. Goerke  61:02.2479

9 I. Tedesco  61:02.38210

702 J. Albertson  51:02.38311

37 J. Thomas  121:02.46612

27 N. Wey  111:02.48613

105 S. Hamblin  111:02.52814

55 A. Balbi  71:02.62115

56 S. Skinner  101:02.66216

801 J. Alessi  81:02.70317

86 M. Willard  111:02.73418

719 V. Friese  31:02.86919

511 N. Whitlow  51:03.05820

94 K. Rookstool  111:03.06821

187 S. Borkenhagen  91:03.25022

902 C. Cooper  51:03.26123

39 R. Clark  31:03.29424

350 B. Evans  121:03.31225

109 M. Boni  41:03.33526

526 B. Lamay  81:03.41227

404 T. Medaglia  31:03.72728

557 J. Weller  31:04.03029

722 J. Lewis  81:04.12330

207 S. Collier  51:04.42431

66 J. Marsack  31:04.89132

183 M. Blose  31:04.93333

731 S. Roman  31:05.20234

597 M. Dougherty  31:06.67835

927 T. Sewell  21:17.92536

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  332.9761

60 B. Hepler  233.2792

15 T. Ferry  933.4253

26 M. Byrne  333.9134

40 J. Hill  334.0125

41 M. Goerke  434.1106

109 M. Boni  734.2417

29 A. Short  534.2668

702 J. Albertson  134.3039

350 B. Evans  434.30410

526 B. Lamay  1334.39011

42 P. Carpenter  1034.39712

105 S. Hamblin  1434.46913

9 I. Tedesco  834.62814

55 A. Balbi  934.66115

361 C. Facciotti  634.66916

37 J. Thomas  934.67817

27 N. Wey  734.69218

86 M. Willard  934.71519

801 J. Alessi  1434.80520

56 S. Skinner  534.80621

207 S. Collier  935.00222

511 N. Whitlow  435.03623

719 V. Friese  235.07524

902 C. Cooper  635.24225

94 K. Rookstool  335.27626

39 R. Clark  335.53927

66 J. Marsack  335.58128

187 S. Borkenhagen  835.67029

722 J. Lewis  335.70130

731 S. Roman  435.75831

183 M. Blose  436.04532

557 J. Weller  836.08333

404 T. Medaglia  536.44834

597 M. Dougherty  636.60635

927 T. Sewell  137.65636

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

60 B. Hepler  1148.1171

7 J. Stewart  948.2462

15 T. Ferry  848.4123

26 M. Byrne  748.7994

42 P. Carpenter  949.1085

40 J. Hill  649.1576

109 M. Boni  749.2007

9 I. Tedesco  949.4368

41 M. Goerke  249.5239

702 J. Albertson  649.56510

105 S. Hamblin  1149.81911

55 A. Balbi  1249.94112

29 A. Short  449.94413

526 B. Lamay  950.07914

902 C. Cooper  550.13415

94 K. Rookstool  750.25216

37 J. Thomas  1150.27117

86 M. Willard  1450.31718

801 J. Alessi  350.34719

361 C. Facciotti  1450.35120

27 N. Wey  850.44121

719 V. Friese  250.56322

511 N. Whitlow  550.60923

56 S. Skinner  850.61224

350 B. Evans  650.62925

207 S. Collier  850.80526

722 J. Lewis  650.91627

39 R. Clark  351.55928

66 J. Marsack  351.56129

557 J. Weller  351.63930

187 S. Borkenhagen  1151.69731

183 M. Blose  452.79532

404 T. Medaglia  452.93533

731 S. Roman  553.27634

597 M. Dougherty  353.98235

927 T. Sewell  21:00.18936
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